
 

 
 

 
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

Regd. Office, Janpath, Bhubaneswar -751022 
Odisha Distribution System Strengthening Project (ODSSP) 

 

AMENDED NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
         (DOMESTIC COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

 

Sub.: AMENDMENT TO THE TENDER NOTICE NO.: NIT 

/ODSSP/ OPTCL /01 Date. 25.09.2013 vide  
TENDER NOTICE NO.: NIT /ODSSP/ OPTCL /01(R)                        Date. 10.01.2014 

 
In continuation to the Tender notice No. NIT/ODSSP/OPTCL/01 Dated 25.09.2013 for 

Engineering, Supply, Erection and Commissioning of 33/11 kV Sub-Stations and Associated 

Lines for 14 Nos. of Packages (Estimated Cost Rs. 977.00 Crore) under Phase-I, due to 

change in packaging philosophy to accommodate impact of the cyclone in the coastal areas 

within the State, Odisha Power Transmission Corporation Limited, Janpath, Bhubaneswar,  

has revised the said tender to 08 Nos. of Packages (Estimated Cost ₹. 581.00 Crore) under 

Phase-I within the Jurisdiction of State DISCOMs (CESU / SOUTHCO / WESCO / 

NESCO) on “EPC CONTRACT  BASIS”. Interested bidders are required to enroll 

themselves in the tender portal “www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL”. Complete set of revised 

bidding documents  are available on “www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL” portal from  Dt 

10.01.2014 / 4.00 PM  up to Dt 20.01.2014 / 10.00 A.M. Interested bidders may visit 

OPTCL’s official web site “http://www.optcl.co.in” or Tender Portal 

“http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL” for further  detail. 

 

Note: 1. Bidders who have already downloaded the previous tender documents shall 

download the present revised tender document for participation in this bidding process. The 

present revised tender documents (08 nos. of Packages) supersedes the earlier tender 

documents (14 nos. of Packages) issued on 25.09.2013 and any amendment there to.  

2. Bidders are requested to regularly visit Official website of OPTCL/ Tender Portal only for 

amendment/errata/corrigendum (if any) and any other information regarding these tenders.  

3. Summary of 08 nos. of the revised packages is given in the following Table. 
 

SUMMARY OF 08 NOS. OF REVISED PACKGES 

TENDERED  

http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL
http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL
http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL
http://www.optcl.co.in/


UNDER PHASE-I VIDE Revised TENDER NOTICE 

NO.:NIT/ODSSP/OPTCL/01 ( R)  Date. 10.01.2014 
 

Package list of 90 Nos. 33/11kV S/S in Phase-I Of  
Odisha Distribution System Strengthening  Project (ODSSP) 

SL 
No  

Name of 
the 

DISCOM 

Name Of 
Districts  

Packag
e No 

Type 
OF S/S 

No of 
S/S 

Tender 
Document 

Reference  No. 

Estimated 
Cost  

(In Rs. Cr.) 

1 CESU 
Dhenkanal, 

Angul 
01 AIS 09 

ODSSP/ CESU/01 
(R)/ 

2013-14 
54.00 

2 SOUTHCO 
Boudh, 

Kandhamal, 
Rayagada 

02 AIS 09 
ODSSP/ 

SOUTHCO/02 (R ) 
/ 2013-14 

60.00 

3 SOUTHCO 
Koraput, 

Malkangiri, 
Nabarangpur 

03 AIS 11 
ODSSP/ 

SOUTHCO/03 ( R ) 
/2013-14 

90.00 

4 WESCO 

Bolangir, 
Kalahandi, 
Nuapara, 
Bargarh 

04 AIS 14 
ODSSP/ 

WESCO/04 (R)  
/2013-14 

83.00 

5 WESCO 

Deogarh, 
Jharsuguda, 
Sundargarh, 
Sambalpur, 

Sonepur 

05 AIS 14 
ODSSP/ 

WESCO/05 (R ) 
/2013-14 

97.00 

6 NESCO 
Keonjhar, 

Mayurbhanj 
06 AIS 12 

ODSSP/ 
NESCO/06 (R) 

/2013-14 
74.00 

7 
NESCO & 
WESCO 

Bolangir,Kalah
andi, Bargarh, 

Sambalpur,  
Jharsuguda, 
Sundargarh, 

Keonjhar, 
Mayurbhanj 

07 GIS 16 
ODSSP/ NESCO & 
WESCO /07 (R ) 

/2013-14 
99.00 



8 

CESU, 
SOUTHCO,   
WESCO & 

NESCO 

Sambalpur, 
Cuttack, 

Bhubaneswar,
Berhampur, 

Balasore 

08 
CONTAI
NERISE
D- GIS 

5 
ODSSP/ 

DISCOMS/08 ( R ) 
/2013-14 

24.00 

TOTAL -90 NOS.  Rs.581.00 Cr. 

 

Note: Separate revised tender document is applicable for each of the above 08 packages 

under Phase-I. Intending bidder shall bid for respective packages, for which separate 

tender documents are available on tender portal of OPTCL. However, Guaranteed 

Technical Particulars (GTP) has been uploaded as a common document for all the 08 

packages. 

 

 

 

 

Project Manager, ODSSP, 

Project Wing, OPTCL 

 


